
HOLIDAY LIST 

Month Date Day Festival/Event 

 

July 

10.07.2022 Sunday Eidul Zuha (Bakrid) 

25.07.2022 Monday Bonalu 

 

 

 

Aug 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharam 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

20.08.2022 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayaka Chavithi 

Sep 25.09.2022 Sunday Bathukamma Starting Day 

 

 

 

Oct 

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi 

06.10.2022 Thursday Vijay Dasami 

09.10.2022 Sunday Milad-un-Nabi 

25.10.2022 Tuesday Deepawali 

Nov 08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

Dec 25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 

 

 

Jan 

 

01.01.2023 Sunday New Year’s Day 

14.01.2023 Saturday Pongal 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day 

Feb 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri 

 

 

Mar 

 

08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 

22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi 

30.03.2023 Thursday Sri Rama Navami 

 

 

 

April 

 

05.04.2023 Wednesday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

22.04.2023 Saturday Eidul Fitar (Ramzan) 



 


